Page 1 of  5
QSFP28-CWDM4
100GBASE, QSFP28, CWDM4, SMF
1271, 1291, 1311, 1331nm, 2km REACH, LC
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features
• 103.125 Gbit/s Single Rate Capability

© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
6. Ordering Information
7. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
5/23/2023 REV 4.3
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Adtran 1445512F1C-A Finisar FTLC1152RGPL-A
Arista QSFP-100G-CWDM4-A Huawei 02311MNN-A
Brocade-Foundry 100G-QSFP28-CWDM4-2KM-A Intel SPTSBP3CLCXX-A
Ciena 160-9403-900-A Juniper JNP-QSFP-100G-CWDM4-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-CWDM4-S-A Juniper QSFP-100GBASE-CWDM-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-SM-SR-A Mellanox MMA1L30-CM-A
Cisco 100GEQ-CW4-CSC MSA AN-QSFP28-CWDM4
Cisco QSFP-100G-SM-SR-C1 MSA Champion ONE 100GQSFP28E-CW4
Cisco QSFP-100G-CWDM4-S-C1 MSA OnePort OP-QSFP28-CWDM4
Dell 407-BBVO-A Oclaro TRQ5E10CNF-LM000-A
Dell Q28-100G-CWDM4-A Oclaro TRQ5E11ENF-LF000-A
Extreme 10404-A Plexxi PX-CBL-QSFP28-CWDM4-2KM-A
Finisar FTLC1155RGPL-A Transition Networks TN-QSFP-100G-CWDM4-A